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Corry Edward Bradshaw Cavell-Taylor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Corry Edward Bradshaw
Cavell-Taylor

Postcode

Date of birth June 1961

Total current 10

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LANDMARK COUNTRY LIMITED

CAVELL TAYLOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
MARTIN TOPCO LIMITED

MARTIN BIDCO LIMITED

LE CHAMEAU HOLDINGS LIMITED
LE CHAMEAU UK LIMITED
BRADSHAW TAYLOR HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SIGMA SPORTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SIGMA SPORTS LIMITED

OUTDOOR INDUSTRIES
ASSOCIATION CIC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CBT INTERIM LIMITED

FIRST TACTICAL EMEA LTD
KNIX WEAR EUROPE LIMITED
INNOV8 TRADING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14581474

13540927
13061497
13064733
08201708
08239704
11676834

11676541
04842265
SC366266

Number

11587895
11012533
10043404
09321055

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

914714904

914714904

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/02/2023

30/07/2021
18/02/2021
18/02/2021
22/11/2019
22/11/2019
14/11/2018

14/11/2018
12/02/2010
29/10/2009

App. Date
25/09/2018
13/10/2017
04/03/2016

Res. Date

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

20/11/2014 31/07/2020 Director



