Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Corry Edward Bradshaw Cavell-Taylor

914714904

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Corry Edward Bradshaw Number 914714904

Cavell-Taylor

Postcode Address

Date of birth June 1961 Nationality British

Total current 10

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
LANDMARK COUNTRY LIMITED	14581474	Active - Newly	01/02/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
CAVELL TAYLOR HOLDINGS LIMITED	13540927	Active - Accounts Filed	30/07/2021	Director
MARTIN TOPCO LIMITED	13061497	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2021	Director
MARTIN BIDCO LIMITED	13064733	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2021	Director
LE CHAMEAU HOLDINGS LIMITED	08201708	Active - Accounts Filed	22/11/2019	Director
LE CHAMEAU UK LIMITED	08239704	Active - Accounts Filed	22/11/2019	Director
BRADSHAW TAYLOR HOLDINGS	11676834	Active - Accounts Filed	14/11/2018	Director
LIMITED				
SIGMA SPORTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	11676541	Active - Accounts Filed	14/11/2018	Director
SIGMA SPORTS LIMITED	04842265	Active - Accounts Filed	12/02/2010	Director
OUTDOOR INDUSTRIES	SC366266	Active - Accounts Filed	29/10/2009	Director
ASSOCIATION CIC				

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CBT INTERIM LIMITED	11587895	Company is dissolved	25/09/2018		Director
FIRST TACTICAL EMEA LTD	11012533	Company is dissolved	13/10/2017		Director
KNIX WEAR EUROPE LIMITED	10043404	Company is dissolved	04/03/2016		Director
INNOV8 TRADING LIMITED	09321055	Company is dissolved	20/11/2014	31/07/2020	Director